
     
 
   

Agenda 
 
Wednesday:​ ​ June 18th, 2025 ​ 4:45-6:00 pm 
Meeting Location: ​ Bountiful Ridge Golf Course 2430 Bountiful Blvd, Bountiful, UT 84010 
​  
Time Topic Presenter 

4:45-5:00 pm Dinner  

5:00-5:05 pm 1. Welcome-Introductions  Mayor Tran 

 1.1 Prayer TBD 

 1.2 Pledge 
 

TBD 
 

5:05-5:10 pm 2. Minutes Approval 
 

 

5:05-5:10 pm 
 
5:10-5:40 pm 
 
5:10-5:20 pm 
 
5:20-5:30 pm 
 
5:30-5:40 pm 

2.1 Approval April 2025 Meeting Minutes 
 
3. Presentations/Informational Items 
 
3.1 Homeownership Assistance Program  
 
3.2 Davis Loan Fund  
 
3.3 Utah Office of State Treasurer: Unclaimed 
properties  

Mayor Tran 
 
 
 

Ryan Steinbeigle 
 

Alex Leonardi 
 

Karece Thompson 
 

 
5:40-6:00 pm 4. Business/ Consent/ Action Items  

5:40 – 5:50 pm 

 

4.1 Change COG meeting start times to 5:30 or 6:00  Mayor Tran 
 

  

                    Future Meetings 
●​ July no meeting  

●​ August 20th COM North Salt Lake 
●​ September 17th Farmington  

●​ October 15th COG, Site needed  
●​ November 19th COM, Site needed  

●​ December 17th COG party 
 

 

   
 


