



Agenda

Wednesday: June 18th, 2025 4:45-6:00 pm
Meeting Location: Bountiful Ridge Golf Course 2430 Bountiful Blvd, Bountiful, UT 84010

Time	Topic	Presenter
4:45-5:00 pm	Dinner	
5:00-5:05 pm	1. Welcome-Introductions	Mayor Tran
	1.1 Prayer	TBD
	1.2 Pledge	TBD
5:05-5:10 pm	2. Minutes Approval	
5:05-5:10 pm	2.1 Approval April 2025 Meeting Minutes	Mayor Tran
5:10-5:40 pm	3. Presentations/Informational Items	
5:10-5:20 pm	3.1 Homeownership Assistance Program	Ryan Steinbeigle
5:20-5:30 pm	3.2 Davis Loan Fund	Alex Leonardi
5:30-5:40 pm	3.3 Utah Office of State Treasurer: Unclaimed properties	Karece Thompson
5:40-6:00 pm	4. Business/ Consent/ Action Items	
5:40 – 5:50 pm	4.1 Change COG meeting start times to 5:30 or 6:00	Mayor Tran

Future Meetings

- July no meeting
- August 20th COM North Salt Lake
- September 17th Farmington
- October 15th COG, Site needed
- November 19th COM, Site needed
- December 17th COG party